et

 PARCEL

NUMBER § 15_561;0-000-@01 = 33.324

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

5640 ROBERT MEANS

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-25-81
1-14-86

12-28-90

1-16-92

DOYLE EDNA 8 & J FLEDERICK

DOYLE JAMES N & SHARCH A C.F. 360,00
DPYLE J FREDERICK & EDNA S 9TRS i NO C.F.

DOYLE EDNA S 1/2 INT & JAMES N DOYLE & EDNA S DOYLE CO TRUSTEES 1/2 INT
3 TRS CERT NO CF
DOYLE JAMES N 11 TRS NO C.F. .




